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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine - POLET 2017
Sombor, 26/2/2017

Event 2 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
26/02/2017 - 10:19 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

12 - 13 years

1. SEVIC, Jelena 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 29.76 476
2. PRPA, Valentina 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 29.83 472
3. ZUBELIC, Anja 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 30.72 432
4. STRAJNIC, Jana 05 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 31.02 420
5. GAVRILOVIC, Lana 04 Pksm 31.10 417
6. TORNJANSKI, Nina 05 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 31.12 416
7. MELJANAC, Jovana 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 31.22 412
8. MILICIC, Kristina 04 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 31.30 409
9. BJELIC, Jana 04 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 31.69 394

10. STEVANOV, Andjela 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 32.27 373
11. GVOZDENOVIC, Anja 05 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 32.33 371
12. MALIC, Emilija 04 "VRBAS" Vrbas 32.36 370
13. IKIC, Jovana 04 SC Spartak-Prozivka 32.39 369
14. BOZICIC, Divna 05 "VRBAS" Vrbas 32.46 366
15. BLITVA, Sara 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 32.89 352
16. STRBAC, Jovana 04 Plivacki klub Marlin Novi Sad 32.90 352
17. BELOS, Andjela 05 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 32.96 350
18. BELIC, Katarina 05 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 33.25 341
19. VRHOVAC, Jelena 05 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 33.43 335
20. BUHMILER, Mia 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 33.44 335
21. BABIC, Marina 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 33.64 329
22. RUSOVAC, Ana 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 33.67 328
23. TOHATI, Regina 04 SC Spartak-Prozivka 33.72 327
24. POPOV, Ana 05 Pksm 33.82 324
25. ZELIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 34.01 319
26. NOGULOVIC, Teodora 05 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 34.31 310
27. KOSTIC, Milica 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 34.76 298
28. SEVO, Tamara 04 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 35.06 291
29. VLATKOVIC, Tamara 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 35.46 281
30. POPOVIC, Visnja 05 "VRBAS" Vrbas 35.67 276
31. VIDAKOVIC, Masa 05 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 36.17 265
32. PRUNIC, Nina 05 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 36.29 262
33. STANOJCIC, Jovana 04 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 36.34 261
34. JOVANOVIC, Zara 05 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 37.44 239
35. OGNJENOVIC, Sara 05 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 38.09 227
36. VITASOVIC, Anja 04 Pksm 38.13 226
37. NIKITOVIC, Anja 04 Pksm 38.53 219
38. ZIVANOVIC, Vanja 05 PK Arena 2015 39.29 206
39. NJEZIC, Ana 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 40.33 191
40. STANISIC, Iva 04 Viktorija 1906 Zrenjanin 45.30 135

sick PRODANOV, Luna 05 Vojvodina N.Sad

14 - 15 years

1. SEKE, Zita 03 Pk"Swim Star" 26.73 657
2. JELICIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 28.78 526
3. NOVAKOVIC IVANA, 02 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 29.06 511
4. SPASOJEVIC, Sara 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 30.09 460
5. MATIJEVIC, Milica 02 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 31.30 409
6. PAGER, Kristina 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 31.98 383
7. UZELAC, Kristina 03 Pksm 33.02 348
8. MARTINOVIC, Katarina 02 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 33.79 325
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine - POLET 2017
Sombor, 26/2/2017

Event 2, Girls, 50m Freestyle, 14 - 15 years

Rank YB Time Pts

9. SECUJSKI, Kristina 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 33.92 321
10. BOSKOVIC, Miona 03 Pksm 33.94 321
11. RODIC, Anastasija 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 34.33 310
12. TOPALOVIC, Anja 03 Viktorija 1906 Zrenjanin 34.40 308
13. MARIC, Dafina 03 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 34.45 307
14. ILIC, Andjela 03 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 34.69 300
15. VUJASINOVIC, Danijela 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 35.13 289
16. BOGICEVIC, Ana 03 Pvk Delfin Ada 38.27 223
17. SIJAK, Dejana 03 PK Arena 2015 39.53 203
18. PALACKOVIC, Nadja 02 PK Arena 2015 39.68 200

sick PALACKOVIC, Nevena 02 PK Arena 2015
sick KUZIC, Masa 03 "VRBAS" Vrbas

16 - 17 years

1. OPACIC, Milica 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 27.18 625
2. MEDIC, Mila 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 27.39 610
3. BLAZEVIC, Dejana 01 PK Arena 2015 27.51 602
4. JOVIC, Leontina 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 27.77 586
5. GAZDIC, Danica 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 28.37 549
6. NINKOVIC, Milica 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 29.03 513
7. REPMAN, Patricia 00 "Feniks",Sombor 29.20 504
8. BLESIC, Jovana 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 29.30 499
9. PEKOVIC, Aleksandra 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.44 445

10. GVOIC, Milica 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 30.54 440
11. REPMAN, Barbara 00 "Feniks",Sombor 31.41 405
12. STOJKOV, Sofija 00 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 33.03 348

14 - 17 years

1. SEKE, Zita 03 Pk"Swim Star" 26.73 657
2. OPACIC, Milica 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 27.18 625
3. MEDIC, Mila 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 27.39 610
4. BLAZEVIC, Dejana 01 PK Arena 2015 27.51 602
5. JOVIC, Leontina 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 27.77 586
6. GAZDIC, Danica 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 28.37 549
7. JELICIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 28.78 526
8. NINKOVIC, Milica 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 29.03 513
9. NOVAKOVIC IVANA, 02 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 29.06 511

10. REPMAN, Patricia 00 "Feniks",Sombor 29.20 504
11. BLESIC, Jovana 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 29.30 499
12. SPASOJEVIC, Sara 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 30.09 460
13. PEKOVIC, Aleksandra 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.44 445
14. GVOIC, Milica 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 30.54 440
15. MATIJEVIC, Milica 02 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 31.30 409
16. REPMAN, Barbara 00 "Feniks",Sombor 31.41 405
17. PAGER, Kristina 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 31.98 383
18. UZELAC, Kristina 03 Pksm 33.02 348
19. STOJKOV, Sofija 00 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 33.03 348
20. MARTINOVIC, Katarina 02 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 33.79 325
21. SECUJSKI, Kristina 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 33.92 321
22. BOSKOVIC, Miona 03 Pksm 33.94 321
23. RODIC, Anastasija 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 34.33 310
24. TOPALOVIC, Anja 03 Viktorija 1906 Zrenjanin 34.40 308
25. MARIC, Dafina 03 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 34.45 307
26. ILIC, Andjela 03 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 34.69 300
27. VUJASINOVIC, Danijela 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 35.13 289
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine - POLET 2017
Sombor, 26/2/2017

Event 2, Women, 50m Freestyle, 14 - 17 years

Rank YB Time Pts

28. BOGICEVIC, Ana 03 Pvk Delfin Ada 38.27 223
29. SIJAK, Dejana 03 PK Arena 2015 39.53 203
30. PALACKOVIC, Nadja 02 PK Arena 2015 39.68 200

sick PALACKOVIC, Nevena 02 PK Arena 2015
sick KUZIC, Masa 03 "VRBAS" Vrbas

Open

1. SEKE, Zita 03 Pk"Swim Star" 26.73 657
2. OPACIC, Milica 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 27.18 625
3. MEDIC, Mila 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 27.39 610
4. BLAZEVIC, Dejana 01 PK Arena 2015 27.51 602
5. KARANOVIC, Masa 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 27.62 595
6. JOVIC, Leontina 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 27.77 586
7. GAZDIC, Danica 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 28.37 549
8. VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 11. APRIL Beograd 28.49 542
9. STOLIC, Milica 99 "Feniks",Sombor 28.67 532

10. JELICIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 28.78 526
11. JEJINA, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 28.88 521
12. SEKULIC, Helena 03 11. APRIL Beograd 29.00 514
13. NINKOVIC, Milica 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 29.03 513
14. NOVAKOVIC IVANA, 02 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 29.06 511
15. REPMAN, Patricia 00 "Feniks",Sombor 29.20 504
16. BLESIC, Jovana 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 29.30 499
17. SEVIC, Jelena 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 29.76 476
18. PRPA, Valentina 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 29.83 472

LADANJI, Lili 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 29.83 472
20. MACURA, Ana 02 11. APRIL Beograd 29.95 467

ZIVIC, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 29.95 467
22. SPASOJEVIC, Sara 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 30.09 460
23. BLAGOJEVIC, Anja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 30.41 446
24. PEKOVIC, Aleksandra 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.44 445
25. GVOIC, Milica 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 30.54 440
26. MATIC, Laura 02 Orion 30.59 438
27. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. APRIL Beograd 30.68 434
28. ZUBELIC, Anja 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 30.72 432
29. IVKOVIC, Miona 04 11. APRIL Beograd 30.92 424
30. STRAJNIC, Jana 05 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 31.02 420
31. GAVRILOVIC, Lana 04 Pksm 31.10 417
32. TORNJANSKI, Nina 05 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 31.12 416
33. MELJANAC, Jovana 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 31.22 412
34. MILICIC, Kristina 04 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 31.30 409

MATIJEVIC, Milica 02 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 31.30 409
36. KISIC, Ana 04 11. APRIL Beograd 31.31 408
37. REPMAN, Barbara 00 "Feniks",Sombor 31.41 405
38. DRAGOVIC, Masa 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 31.62 397
39. BJELIC, Jana 04 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 31.69 394
40. LEONARDA, Nago 01 Osijek Zito 31.88 387
41. ZELIC, Irina 99 "Feniks",Sombor 31.96 384
42. PAGER, Kristina 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 31.98 383
43. NIKOLIC, Aleksandra 99 Pksm 32.26 373
44. STEVANOV, Andjela 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 32.27 373
45. GVOZDENOVIC, Anja 05 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 32.33 371
46. MALIC, Emilija 04 "VRBAS" Vrbas 32.36 370
47. IKIC, Jovana 04 SC Spartak-Prozivka 32.39 369
48. BOZICIC, Divna 05 "VRBAS" Vrbas 32.46 366
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine - POLET 2017
Sombor, 26/2/2017

Event 2, Women, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

49. BLITVA, Sara 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 32.89 352
50. STRBAC, Jovana 04 Plivacki klub Marlin Novi Sad 32.90 352
51. BELOS, Andjela 05 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 32.96 350
52. UZELAC, Kristina 03 Pksm 33.02 348
53. STOJKOV, Sofija 00 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 33.03 348
54. BELIC, Katarina 05 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 33.25 341
55. VRHOVAC, Jelena 05 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 33.43 335
56. BUHMILER, Mia 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 33.44 335
57. BABIC, Marina 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 33.64 329
58. RUSOVAC, Ana 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 33.67 328
59. TOHATI, Regina 04 SC Spartak-Prozivka 33.72 327
60. MARTINOVIC, Katarina 02 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 33.79 325
61. POPOV, Ana 05 Pksm 33.82 324
62. SECUJSKI, Kristina 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 33.92 321
63. BOSKOVIC, Miona 03 Pksm 33.94 321
64. ZELIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 34.01 319
65. NOGULOVIC, Teodora 05 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 34.31 310
66. RODIC, Anastasija 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 34.33 310
67. TOPALOVIC, Anja 03 Viktorija 1906 Zrenjanin 34.40 308
68. MARIC, Dafina 03 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 34.45 307
69. JOVOVIC, Ana 99 11. APRIL Beograd 34.69 300

ILIC, Andjela 03 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 34.69 300
71. KOSTIC, Milica 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 34.76 298
72. SUVAK, KAtarina 00 Orion 35.01 292
73. SEVO, Tamara 04 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 35.06 291
74. VUJASINOVIC, Danijela 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 35.13 289
75. VLATKOVIC, Tamara 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 35.46 281
76. POPOVIC, Visnja 05 "VRBAS" Vrbas 35.67 276
77. VIDAKOVIC, Masa 05 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 36.17 265
78. PRUNIC, Nina 05 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 36.29 262
79. STANOJCIC, Jovana 04 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 36.34 261
80. DUSPARA, Dajana 99 Orion 36.99 248
81. JOVANOVIC, Zara 05 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 37.44 239
82. OGNJENOVIC, Sara 05 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 38.09 227
83. VITASOVIC, Anja 04 Pksm 38.13 226
84. BOGICEVIC, Ana 03 Pvk Delfin Ada 38.27 223
85. NIKITOVIC, Anja 04 Pksm 38.53 219
86. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 11. APRIL Beograd 38.80 214
87. ZIVANOVIC, Vanja 05 PK Arena 2015 39.29 206
88. SIJAK, Dejana 03 PK Arena 2015 39.53 203
89. PALACKOVIC, Nadja 02 PK Arena 2015 39.68 200
90. NJEZIC, Ana 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 40.33 191
91. STANISIC, Iva 04 Viktorija 1906 Zrenjanin 45.30 135

sick PALACKOVIC, Nevena 02 PK Arena 2015
sick KUZIC, Masa 03 "VRBAS" Vrbas
sick PRODANOV, Luna 05 Vojvodina N.Sad


